

Martin-Tyrrell-Washington



DISTRICT HEALTH

Wes Gray, MPA, MPH, Health Director 252.793.3023 (p) - 252.791.3108 (f) - mtwdistricthealth.org

PIN	MART	IN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Permit Number
IMPROVEMENT PERMIT A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit			
ISSUED TO:	CAS Rodgers	PRODUCTY LOCATION: 3330 M	cCaskey Road ston, NC 27892
ADDRESS:	P.O. Box 2952 Virginia Beach, VA	23450	
New_X_	Repair	Expansion	
Site Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization Issuance:			
 The Initial Septic Area as outlined in the site sketch needs to be cleared of trees, tree stumps and other obstructions while preserving as much of the natural soil as possible. 			
 The permit holder is required to contact the Health Department after clearing the septic area to conduct an evaluation of the cleared Initial Septic System area. Improper land clearing activities may result in a denial of the lot. 			
 A follow-up visit is required before the Construction Authorization can be issued. A Construction Authorization is required before a Building Permit can be issued. 			
Type of Structure: 3 Bedroom Residence Proposed Wastewater System Type: Accepted Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD. Number of bedrooms: 3 Maximum Number of Occupants: 6			
Basement: Yes X No Pump Required: Yes No X May be required based upon final location and elevations of			
facilities. Type of W	ater Supply: Public	Water Permit	valid for: _XFive years No expiration
Permit conditions:			
Authorize	d State Agent: <u>O</u> M	drew Parton REHSDate:	10/13/20
See Attack	ned Site Sketch ace of this permit by the	e Health Department in no way guarante sponsible for checking with appropriate bject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or t	es the issuance of other governing; bodies in meeting

Martin County 210 W. Liberty St. Williamston, NC 27882 252.793.1819

this permit

Tyrrell County 408 Bridge St. Columbia, NC 27925 252.783.1750

Improvement Permit shall not be affected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of

Washington County 198 Hwy, 45 North Plymouth, NC 27982 252.793.3023

Site Sketch () Construction Authorization Improvement Permit Permit Number: 4: 3330 McCaskey Road Williamston, NC 27892 Subdivision/Section/Lot Number **1S Rodgers** plicant's Name ew Parka REHS 10/13/20 Date istem components represent approximate contours only. The contractor must flag the system prior to beginning the stallation to ensure that the proper grade is maintained. Not to Scale Clear the Initial Septic Area as show of trees, tree stumps, and other obstructions while disturbing as little of the natural onditions: soil as possible. Contact the Health Department for a follow-up consultation. Initial Septic Area approximately 80 feet by 21 feet with a trench depth of 12 inches in the designated area below. Must bring in additional soil to meet required 6-inches of soil cover over drain field. Repair Septic Area approximately 80 feet by 21 feet with a trench depth of 12 inches in the designated area below. Must bring in additional soil to meet required 6-inches of soil cover over drain field. Woods Woods Electrical Line

